WEST GIPPSLAND
FOOTBALL NETBALL

EASTER SATURDAY (Round 4)
Saturday, 30 March 2024

Phillip Island v Warragul Industrials
Inverlach-Kongwak v Cora Lynn

ROUND 1

Saturday, 13 April 2024

Warragul Industrials v Inverloch-Kongwak
Cora Lynn v Tooradin-Dalmore

Koo Wee Rup v Dalyston

Garfield v Bunyip

Kilcunda Bass v Korumburra Bena

Nar Nar Goon v Phillip Island

ROUND 2

Saturday, 20 April 2024

Warragul Industrials v Korumburra Bena
Inverloch-Kongwak v Koo Wee Rup
Dalyston v Garfield

Bunyip v Nar Nar Goon

Phillip Island v Cora Lynn
Tooradin-Dalmore v Kilcunda Bass

ROUND 3 Anzac Round

Saturday, 27 April 2024

Mar Nar Goon v Koo Wee Rup
Tooradin-Dalmore v Warragul Industrials
Dalyston v Korumburra Bena

Kilcunda Bass v Phillip Island

Garfield v Inverloch-Kongwak

Cora Lynn v Bunyip

ROUND 4 [ Easter Round)
Saturday, 4 May 2024

Koo Wee Rup v Kilcunda Bass
Bunyip v Dalyston

Garfield v Tooradin-Dalmore

Nar Nar Goon v Korumburra Bena

ROUND 5

Saturday, 11 May 2024
Tooradin-Dalmore v Koo Wee Rup
Kilcunda Bass v Bunyip
Korumburra Bena v Phillip Island
Dalyston v Inverloch-Kongwak
Cora Lynn v Garfield

Sunday, 12 May 2024
Warragul Industrials v Nar Nar Goon

ROUND &

Saturday, 18 May 2024
Inverloch-Kongwak v Kilcunda Bass
Nar Nar Goon v Dalyston
Korumburra Bena v Cora Lynn
Bunyip v Tooradin-Dalmore
Garfield v Warragul Industrials

Koo Wee Rup v Phillip Island

ALEX SCOTT
AND STAFF

ROUND 7

Saturday, 25 May 2024

Warragul Industrials v Koo Wee Rup
Phillip Island v Inverloch-Kongwak
Tooradin-Dalmore v Dalyston

Cora Lynn v Nar Nar Goon
Korumburra Bena v Bunyip

Kilcunda Bass v Garfield

ROUND B

Saturday, 1 June 2024

Koo Wee Rup v Cora Lynn
Inverloch-Kongwak v Tooradin-Dalmaore
Dalyston v Phillip Island

Nar Nar Goon v Kilcunda Bass

Bunyip v Warragul Industrials

Garfield v Korumburra Bena

ROUND S

Saturday, 8 June 2024

Warragul Industrials v Dalyston
Phillip Island v Garfield

Kilcunda Bass v Cora Lynn
Inverloch-Kongwak v Bunyip
Tooradin-Dalmore v Nar Nar Goon
Korumburra Bena v Koo Wee Rup

ROUND 10

Saturday, 15 June 2024

Phillip Island v Tooradin-Dalmare

Koo Wee Rup v Bunyip

Dalyston v Kilcunda Bass

Korumburra Bena v Inverloch-Kongwak
Cora Lynn v Warragul Industrials

Nar Nar Goon v Garfield

ROUND 11

Saturday, 22 June 2024

Kilcunda Bass v Warragul Industrials
Bunyip v Phillip Island
Inverloch-Kongwak v Nar Nar Goon
Tooradin-Dalmore v Korumburra Bena
Cora Lynn v Dalyston

Garfield v Koo Wee Rup

ROUND 12

Saturday, 29 June 2024

Warragul Industrials v Tooradin-Dalmore
Koo Wee Rup v Inverloch-Kongwak

Mar Nar Goon v Bunyip

Garfield v Cora Lynn

Phillip Island v Kilcunda Bass
Korumburra Bena v Dalyston

2024

ROUND 13

Saturday, 13 July 2024

Bunyip v Garfield

Phillip Island v Koo Wee Rup

Kilcunda Bass v Tooradin-Dalmore
Dalyston v Nar Nar Goon
Inverloch-Kongwak v Warragul Industrials
Cora Lynn v Korumburra Bena

ROUND 14

Saturday, 20 July 2024

Bunyip v Kilcunda Bass

Korumburra Bena v Warragul Industrials
Koo Wee Rup v Nar Nar Goon
Tooradin-Dalmore v Cora Lynn

Garfield v Phillip Island
Inverloch-Kongwak v Dalyston

ROUND 15

Saturday, 27 July 2024

Warragul Industrials v Phillip Island
Kilcunda Bass v Koo Wee Rup
Dalyston v Bunyip

Korumburra Bena v Garfield

Cora Lynn v Inverloch-Kengwak
Nar Nar Goon v Tooradin-Dalmore

ROUND 16

Saturday, 3 August 2024

Kilcunda Bass v Inverloch-Kongwak
Phillip Island v Dalyston

Nar Nar Goon v Cora Lynn

Bunyip v Korumburra Bena

Koo Wee Rup v Warragul Industrials
Tooradin-Dalmore v Garfield

ROUND 17

Saturday, 10 August 2024
Inverloch-Kangwak v Phillip Island
Dalyston v Koo Wee Rup

Garfield v Nar Nar Goon
Korumburra Bena v Kilcunda Bass
Warragul Industrials v Cora Lynn
Tooradin-Dalmore v Bunyip

ROUND 18

Saturday, 17 August 2024
Bunyip v Inverloch-Kongwak

Cora Lynn v Kilcunda Bass

Phillip Island v Nar Nar Goon
Dalyston v Tooradin-Dalmore
Koo Wee Rup v Korumburra Bena
Warragul Industrials v Garfield

FINALS

Saturday, 24 August 2024

Elimination Final 1

Sunday, 25 August 2024

Elimination Final 2

Saturday, 30 August 2024
Second Semi Final

Sunday, 1 September 2024
First Semi Final

Saturday, 7 September 2024
Preliminary Final

Saturday, 14 September 2024
GRAND FINAL
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